TUBING
71
2
www.isgroup-internat ional .com
Applications
High shrink ratio tubing with superior mechanical
(abrasion, cut-through, strain relief), thermal, and
fluid-resistance performance. Used extensively in

RNF-3000
Premium grade 3:1 flexible, flame retardant
Polyolefin heat-shrinkable tubing
Dimensions (all dimensions are in mm)
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Pack Size
DescriptionAs Supplied
(min)
After Heating
(max)
Wall Recovery
(nom)
1.2m Lengths
(STK)
Spools
(SP)
1.5 0.5 0.45 60m 600m RNF-3000-1.5/0.5-Colour
3.0 1.0 0.55 60m 300m RNF-3000-3/1-Colour
6.0 2.0 0.65 60m 150m RNF-3000-6/2-Colour
9.0 3.0 0.75 30m 150m RNF-3000-9/3-Colour
12.0 4.0 0.75 30m 150m RNF-3000-12/4-Colour
18.0 6.0 0.85 30m 150m RNF-3000-18/6-Colour
24.0 8.0 1.00 30m 60m RNF-3000-24/8-Colour
39.0 13.0 1.15 12m 60m RNF-3000-39/13-Colour